
Model Engine
Model

Engine
Make

Standby
kVA

Fuel Tank
Lt.

Control
CardCanopy Model

Dimesions
(L x W H)

Genset Power
Weight

kg.
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Manufacturer reserves the right to make change in the model, technical specifications, color, equipment, accessories and images without prior notice.

APD 40 A

APD 52 A

APD 70 A

APD 90 A

APD 112 A

APD 150 A

APD 175 A

APD 201 A

APD 276 A

APD 331 A

APD 400 A

CKX4D36

CKX4D36T

CKX4D39T

CKX4D43T

CKX6D65T

CKX6D68TI

CKX6D70TI

CKX6D74TI

CKX6D98TI

CKX6D101TI

CKX6D129TI

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

CROWN KRAFT

40

50

70

90

110

150

175

200

275

330

400

ACP4

ACP4

ACP5

ACP6

ACP6A

ACP6B

ACP6B

ACP6B

MS60

MS60

MS70

2094 x 950 x 1359

2094 x 950 x 1359

2282 x 1008 x 1532

2390 x 1058 x 1681

2600 x 1058 x 1681

3265 x 1163 x 1858

3265 x 1163 x 1858

3265 x 1163 x 1858

3960 x 1356 x 2167

3960 x 1356 x 2167

4460 x 1606 x 2547

840

860

1100

1240

1400

1820

1820

1880

3000

3960

3950

76

76

180

155

180

271

271

271

470

470

700

DSE 6120


